
A RESOLUTION APPROVING COSTS 

ASSOCIATED WITH THE SCIP LID 

RESOLUTION NO. ---"'3"'2~-­

for 1988 

WHEREAS, the City Council has established and administered the 

SCIP LID and administered the associated improvements in the manner set 

forth in Ordinance No. 1681, Chapter 12, Lebanon Municipal Code, and 

as provided by law; and 

WHEREAS, the City Engineer has recommended that the costs outlined 

in APPENDIX A, attached hereto, be attributed to and charged against 

said LID; and 

WHEREAS, said costs are deemed reasonable and necessary for the 

improvements associated with said LID; NOW, THEREFORE, 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LEBANON AS FOLLOWS: 

Section 1. The assessed cost for the improvements associated with the 

SCIP LID is $112,933.54. 

Passed by the Council by a vote of _6~- for and --lJ'--- against and 

approved by the Mayor this 9th day of Nmrember , 1988. 

ATTEST: 



APPENDIX A 

SCIP LID FINAL COST SUMMARY 

S.P.W.F. Loan 

Engineering Consultant Fee 

Title Search 

Printing 

Publication 

Certified Letters 

TOTAL: 

$109,100.00 

3,386.50 

280.00 

37.50 

111.94 

17.60 

$112,933.54 


	No. 32 -- Approving costs associated with the SCIP LID




